 PACSystems RX3i
 IC695CPE305
GFK-2714 Central Processing Unit
September 2011
The PACSystems
*
 RX3i CPE305 can be used to perform
real time control of machines, processes, and material

EN
CM
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
RX3i 1.1GHz CPU IC695CPE305
Standard Pwr Supplies
120/240VAC, 125VDC
24VDC
IC695PSA040
IC695PSD040
Multifunctional Pwr Supplies
120/240 VAC, 125 VDC
24 VDC
IC695PSA140
IC695PSD140
Rx3i Universal Backplane
   7 Slot
  12 Slot
  16 Slot
IC695CHS007
IC695CHS012
IC695CHS016
Real Time Clock Battery IC690ACC001
RX3i CPU Energy Pack IC695ACC400
Energy Pack Cable IC695CBL001
RS-232 cable IC693CBL316
Note:  For Conformal Coat option, please consult the
factory for price and availability.